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HR 4635
School Milk Nutrition Act of 2021

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Jul 22, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Jul 22, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/4635 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CT   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Jul 22, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Jacobs, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-11] R · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 30, 2021

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Aug 31, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 29, 2021

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Nov 5, 2021

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Sep 13, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jul 22, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HR 1861 Related bill Mar 19, 2021: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H1589)

Summary  (as of Jul 22, 2021) 

School Milk Nutrition Act of 2021

This bill revises requirements for milk provided by the National School Lunch Program of the Department of Agriculture.

The bill permits schools participating in the program to offer students low-fat flavored milk.

Actions Timeline

Jul 22, 2021: Introduced in House
Jul 22, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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